
Hasanabad - Sealdah Galloping Local/33534 - Klkt - ER 
HNB/Hasnabad to SDAH/Sealdah 

2h 5m - 75 km - 24 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HNB Hasnabad 17:52 0 1 0 53 8 ER
2 TKF Taki Road 17:54 17:55 1m 0 1 2 81 9 ER
3 NMDR Nimdanri 17:57 17:58 1m 1 1 4 48 6 ER
4 MPN Madhyampur 18:00 18:01 1m 0 1 6 58 6 ER
5 MTAP Matania Anantpur 18:03 18:04 1m 0 1 8 52 8 ER
6 BSHT Basirhat 18:07 18:11 4m 0 1 11 30 9 ER
7 BBLA Bhyabla Halt 18:14 18:15 1m 0 1 12 74 8 ER
8 CQR Champapukur 18:19 18:20 1m 0 1 17 51 5 ER
9 GGV Ghora Ras Ghona 18:23 18:24 1m 0 1 20 66 5 ER
10 MPE Malatipur 18:26 18:27 1m 0 1 22 51 7 ER
11 KMZA Kankra Mirzanagar 18:32 18:33 1m 0 1 26 98 7 ER
12 HRO Harua Road 18:35 18:36 1m 2 1 29 66 6 ER
13 BSLA Bhasila 18:39 18:40 1m 0 1 33 56 7 ER
14 LBTL Lebutala 18:42 18:43 1m 0 1 34 105 6 ER
15 BGRD Beliaghata Road 18:45 18:46 1m 0 1 38 54 4 ER
16 SXC Sondalia 18:49 18:50 1m 0 1 41 39 6 ER
17 BHKA Bahira Kalibari 18:53 18:54 1m 0 1 43 111 6 ER
18 KBGH Karea Kadambagachhi 18:56 18:57 1m 1 1 46 67 9 ER
19 KZPR Kazipara 19:00 19:01 1m 0 1 50 14 12 ER
20 BT Barasat Junction 19:14 19:16 2m 0 1 53 68 12 ER
21 MMG Madhyamgram 19:20 19:21 1m 0 1 57 42 13 ER
22 BBT Birati 19:27 19:28 1m 0 1 61 53 10 ER
23 DDC Dum Dum Cantt. 19:32 19:33 1m 0 1 65 29 ER
24 DDJ Dum Dum Junction 19:39 19:40 1m 4 1 68 65 ER
25 BNXR Bidhan Nagar Road 19:43 19:44 1m 3 1 71 16 8 ER
26 SDAH Sealdah 19:57 0 1 75 - 11 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 01 2024 (21:46)

Sep 01 2024 (21:46)

1

1


